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P. S. C. KY. 
ORI GI NAL 

SHARPSBURG WATER DISTRICT 

OF 

BATH COUNTY 

SHARPSBURG, KENTUCKY 

Rates, Rules and Regul1tions for furnishin g 

WATER SERVICE 

At 

Said district territory as shown or to be sh)wn ~ n the 

appli c a tion for certificate of convenience fi led with 

Public Service Commission together with all extensions 

and additions. 

Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIO N OF KENTUCKY 

:·10 . 'l-

Issued September 1, 1974 Effective September 1, 1 9 7~ 

l 
Issued by SHARPSBURG WATER DI STRICT I 

B J~~ l 
y c""d"ii'ffi""";~of DirectOrr 
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Form for filing Rate Schedules For Entire Area Served 
Community, Town or City 

P. S. C, No. ·~ 

SHARPSBURG WATER DISTRI CT 

. ·ame of Issuing Corporation 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

SCHEDULE # 1 GENERAL SERVICE 

Appli cable: Entire Area Served 

Available: To domestic, farm, commercial and industrial 
customers 

Rates : Monthly 

All Metered Customers 

-----

RATE 
PE R UNIT 

Fi rst · 2,000 Gallons per Month $9.00 Minimum Bill 

{_t) 

!'!ext 3,000 Gallons per Month 1. 60 per 1,000 Gallons 
;.J ext · 5,000 Gallons per Month 1. 35 per 1,000 Gallons 
All Over 10,000 Gallons per Month 1.10 per 1,000 Gallons 

The minimum bill of $9. 0 0 shall entitle the user to 2,000 
gal lons of water or less per month. 

Schools 

First 50,000 Gallons per Month 
All Over . 50,000 Gallons per Month 

$70 . 00 Minimum Bill 
1.10 per 1,000 Gallons 

The minimum bill of $70.0~- shall entitle the user to/ 50 ,000 
gallons of water or less pe n - r ,,.,.. F. -i~~ 

Truck Sales I PUBLIC sERV1lf "~·. ,;;-, .• ,Q,, \' 

Each 1,000 Gallons I 81w ~~ $' 2,50 oer 1,000 Ga llons 

Fire Hydrants: $200, 00 ins ~a .. ... G~J;O . 00 per year annual rent. 

DATE OF ISSYE~be~ 1 1974 DATE ~F;ECTIVE September 1 , 19 7 4 

e ISSUED B'. :- / .· . '.at:tf TITLE .C:hairman, Board o f Commisci o nt: 
r\Y- N~fficer 

. Issued by a~thority ~f an Order of the Public Service Commission of K~ i 

Case No. 6041 dated September 1, 1974 ll' 
\:u 

~\ 
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